School Roll Forecast
Mallaig High

5139120

S

Sl

S
SV
SV

S VI
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2017/18 | 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33
22 15 19 17 24 13 22 20 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
21 22 16 19 17 25 13 22 20 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
24 21 22 16 19 18 25 13 22 20 19 19 19 19 19 19
19 24 21 23 16 20 18 25 13 22 20 19 19 19 19 19
23 17 22 20 21 15 18 16 23 12 20 18 17 17 17 17
15 16 13 16 14 15 11 13 11 16 9 14 13 12 12 12

124 115 113 111 111 106 107 109 107 108 106 108 106 105 105 105
258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258 258
-134 -143 -145 -147 -147 -152 -151 -149 -151 -150 -152 -150 -152 -153 -153 -153
48% 45% 44% 43% 43% 41% 41% 42% 41% 42% 41% 42% 41% 41% 41% 41%



School Roll Forecast
Mallaig High
Arisaig

5133327

Pl

Pl

Pl

PIV

PV

P VI

P VIl
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2017/18 | 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33
3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

2 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
4 2 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

3 4 2 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
26 27 27 29 28 28 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48
-22 21 21 -19 -20 -20 21 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20 -20

54%

56%

56%

60%

58%

58%

56%

58%

58%

58%

58%

58%

58%

58%

58%

58%



School Roll Forecast
Mallaig High
Canna

5136520

Pl

Pl

Pl

PIV

PV

P VI

P VIl
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2017/18 | 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
-10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10 -10

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



School Roll Forecast
Mallaig High
Eigg

5133629

Pl

Pl

Pl

PIV

PV

P VI

P VIl
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2017/18 | 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 5 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
-21 -20 -19 -18 -19 -18 -19 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18

16%

20%

24%

28%

24%

28%

24%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%

28%



School Roll Forecast
Mallaig High
Inverie

5134226

Pl

Pl

Pl

PIV

PV

P VI

P VIl
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2017/18 | 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33
3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 0 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

1 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

0 1 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 0 1 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 7 9 10 12 14 15 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
-14 -14 -12 -11 -9 -7 -6 -7 -7 -7 -7 -7 -7 -7 -7 -7

33%

33%

43%

48%

57%

67%

71%

67%

67%

67%

67%

67%

67%

67%

67%

67%



School Roll Forecast
Mallaig High
Lady Lovat

5134625

Pl

Pl

Pl

PIV

PV

P VI

P VIl
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2017/18 | 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33
3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

4 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

4 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

5 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3

3 5 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3
23 22 19 17 17 15 15 14 14 14 14 21 21 21 21 21
34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
-11 -12 -15 -17 -17 -19 -19 -20 -20 -20 -20 -13 -13 -13 -13 -13

68%

65%

56%

50%

50%

44%

44%

41%

41%

41%

41%

62%

62%

62%

62%

62%



School Roll Forecast
Mallaig High
Mallaig

5136423

Pl

Pl

Pl

PIV

PV

P VI

P VIl
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2017/18 | 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33
8 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

5 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

3 5 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
11 3 5 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
8 11 3 6 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

6 8 11 4 6 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

6 6 8 12 4 6 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
47 47 49 52 47 50 51 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49
123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123 123
-76 -76 -74 -71 -76 -73 -72 -74 -74 -74 -74 -74 -74 -74 -74 -74

38%

38%

40%

42%

38%

41%

41%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%



School Roll Forecast
Mallaig High
Muck

5136628

Pl

Pl

Pl

PIV

PV

P VI

P VIl
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2017/18 | 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

0 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

0 2 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 0 2 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

1 2 0 2 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

10 10 9 10 9 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 14 14
25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
-15 -15 -16 -15 -16 -15 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -18 -11 -11
40% 40% 36% 40% 36% 40% 28% 28% 28% 28% 28% 28% 28% 28% 56% 56%



School Roll Forecast
Mallaig High
Rum

5135028

Pl

Pl

Pl

PIV

PV

P VI

P VIl
Total Roll

Total Capacity
Tot Roll - Tot Cap
(Tot Roll/Tot Cap)%

2017/18 | 2018/19 2019/20 2020/21 2021/22 2022/23 2023/24 2024/25 2025/26 2026/27 2027/28 2028/29 2029/30 2030/31 2031/32 2032/33
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
-11 -11 -12 -13 -14 -14 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15 -15

27%

27%

20%

13%

7%

7%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



